Easy to use Locking Ejector System
The 8825E Series Locking Ejector System is a
reversal of the MIL-STD design (KEL 6200
Series), the locking ejectors are integral to the
cable connector. The ejectors are automatically
locked by insertion into Plug connector like the
MIL-STD design.
The latches remain within the connector outline to

FEATURES
8825E/8825R/8830E/8831E SERIES
ORDER CODE
88 F
Gold plating of contact area
Omit : 0.05�m min. (Standard)
   D   : 0.25�m min. (Upon request)
Contact name
170 : Plug
175 : Receptacle
Contact tail style (Plug only)
S : Straight
L : Right angle
Number of contacts
020 :   20 pin    026 :   26 pin
030 :   30 pin    032 :   32 pin
034 :   34 pin    040 :   40 pin
050 :   50 pin    060 :   60 pin
068 :   68 pin    080 :   80 pin
100 : 100 pin
Series name
8825E : Receptacle, With strain relief
8825R : Receptacle, Without strain relief
8830E : Plug, Without hooks
8831E : Plug, With hooks (Right angle only)
MIL-C-83503 type
I.D.C. (6200 Series)
Half pitch
I.D.C. (8825E Series)
One hand operation
0.635mm (25mil) pitch F.C.
Removal
Removal
1.27mm (50mil) pitch F.C.
Spread by both hand
IDC for 0.635mm flat ribbon cable (#30 AWG, Stranded)
Highly reliable 2 point connection
Low insertion and withdrawal force